
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

992 J. Ramos  711.6991

175 B. Rutherford  911.8762

170 M. Leib  311.9143

570 B. Hudson  511.9214

90 B. Vallee  611.9395

312 T. Maier  611.9926

906 K. Auberson  512.0747

771 T. Odell  712.1028

772 R. Noftz  312.1859

435 S. Agostini  312.29810

329 C. Gores  412.32611

865 D. Marrazzo  712.33312

536 E. Meusling  912.34313

973 J. Marrone  412.34514

383 B. Rangel  312.36315

311 J. Kangas  712.38016

354 C. Johnson  412.61317

752 B. Stewart  412.72718

219 R. Rangel  812.78219

513 D. Pacini  513.00620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

170 M. Leib  1015.5761

175 B. Rutherford  615.6072

90 B. Vallee  515.6423

992 J. Ramos  715.8184

771 T. Odell  415.8795

312 T. Maier  615.9216

570 B. Hudson  716.0037

906 K. Auberson  716.0908

772 R. Noftz  916.2679

329 C. Gores  216.27210

311 J. Kangas  716.41511

752 B. Stewart  916.45312

354 C. Johnson  816.46513

973 J. Marrone  416.65914

435 S. Agostini  516.72815

219 R. Rangel  816.91616

383 B. Rangel  816.96517

865 D. Marrazzo  716.98318

536 E. Meusling  817.09719

513 D. Pacini  617.94620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

175 B. Rutherford  937.0321

312 T. Maier  637.2602

170 M. Leib  737.8793

906 K. Auberson  738.0874

570 B. Hudson  1038.3735

992 J. Ramos  438.5336

771 T. Odell  438.5917

772 R. Noftz  638.6508

536 E. Meusling  638.7219

354 C. Johnson  838.91310

90 B. Vallee  439.13311

329 C. Gores  739.30312

752 B. Stewart  439.81613

311 J. Kangas  740.29914

973 J. Marrone  740.46715

383 B. Rangel  840.50616

865 D. Marrazzo  741.18117

435 S. Agostini  641.30518

219 R. Rangel  842.01319

513 D. Pacini  644.85220
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